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                  صباحا بتوقيت السودان                                                                                                          9تبدأ الامتحانات الساعة 

 

 . إحضار اللأدوات اللازمه للإمتحان 

 . لن يسمح نهائياُ بتبادل الأدوات أثناء الإمتحان  

ن يسمح بدخول قاعه الإمتحان بعد مرور نصف ساعة من بداية الإمتحانل  . 

Date/ Date Subject Time 

     Sun   21/4/2024 Islamic culture 9:00 to 11:00AM 

Mon  22/4/2024 English language I 9:00 to 11:00AM 

Tue    23/4/2024 Basics of Computer  9:00 to 11:00AM 

Wed  24/4/2024 Arabic language  9:00 to 11:00AM 

Thu 25/4/2024 Sudanese studies  9:00to12:00pm 

Sun  28/4/2024  Mathematics &Medical physics   9:00 to 11:00AM 

Tue  30/4/2024 Chemistry  9:00 to 11:00AM 

Thu  2/5/2024 Human Biology  9:00 to 11:00AM 

Sun  5/5/2024 Computer Applications  9:00 to 11:00AM 

Mon  6/5/2024 English language II  9:00 to 11:00AM 

Tue 7/5/2024 First aids +spotter 9:00 to 11:00AM 

Wed 8/5/2024 Introductory Biochemistry  9:00 to 11:00AM 

Sun 12/5/2024 Introductory Physiology   9:00 to 11:00AM 

Wed 16/5/2024 Histology &Embryology 9:00 to 11:00AM 

Sun   19/5/2024 Introductory Anatomy +spotter 9:00to12:00pm 

Wed 23/5/2024 Basic of Psychology and Professional 

ethics  

9:00 to 11:00AM 


